www.airgas.com  /   1-866-924-7427
Nitrogen GENERATORSHigh-Purity Models
Description: The Airgas® Models Y80-HPN21100,
Y80-UHPN21100, Y80-HPN22000, Y80-7697NA and
Y80-7698NA Nitrogen Generators have been
designed specifically to produce up to 12.0 lpm of
ultra-high-purity nitrogen gas. These systems are
completely engineered to transform standard

Weight UHPN21100, HPN22000: 115 lbs
7697, 7698: 500 lbs
Ordering Information
Product Number
Y80-HPN21100 1,100 125 85 99.9999%
Y80-HPN21100 1,000 110 75 99.9999%
Y80-HPN21100 900 100 65 99.9999%
Y80-HPN21100 800 90 60 99.9999%
Y80-HPN21100 700 80 50 99.9999%
Y80-HPN21100 600 70 45 99.9999%
Y80-HPN21100 500 60 35 99.9999%
Y80-UHPN21100 1,100 125 85 99.9999%
Y80-UHPN21100 1,000 110 75 99.9999%
Y80-UHPN21100 900 100 65 99.9999%
Y80-UHPN21100 800 90 60 99.9999%
Y80-UHPN21100 700 80 50 99.9999%
Y80-UHPN21100 600 70 45 99.9999%
Y80-UHPN21100 500 60 35 99.9999%
Y80-HPN22000 2,000 75–120 90 99.9999%
Y80-7697NA 12,000 60–120 75 99.9999%
Y80-7698NA 12,000 60–120 83 99.9999%
Max Outlet
Pressure
(psig)
Max Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
PurityFlow Rate
(cc/min.)
Available Options
Product Number Description
Y80-438027 Prefilters
E
q
uip
m